BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESIAN

72.823
19.827
17.977
10.077
5.275
4.556
1.176
2.366

134.077

DISTRIBUCIAN % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENA

BUCA FAMANGA

MANES LES

BAFFANGULLA FERER&

BOGOTA

VOLUMEN
CARTAGENA,
BUARS MANGH

1A NEALES

BAPRANCULLA PEREFA

MECELLIN

660.243,57
231.767,42
109.036,14
93.743,42
48.622,78
29.794,77
7.768,99
16.944,08

1.197.921,19



